

Abstract of cost
Est on A/c bill
MR-3054 (A.M.P-19)

Name to work—
Situation of work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of measurement—
No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
Name of work—Tulsia Natuppara road					
Package No—	MR-M/19	Kizhampur	1/05		
Agency—	M/s	Bolburn Construction,			
		Kizhampur			
Aggr. No—	30/3054	MBD/2019-20			
Date of start—	29-07-2019				
Date of Completion—	28.04.2021	per Agr.			
① clearing and grubbing					
road land				E/S	

Qty	vide M.B—	2035		
P—	②	= 0.736 Hect		
Lt →	0.73 Hect	@ Rs 49 739.47/Hect		Rs 36,310.00
②	scarifying the existing			
	bituminous road surface			
		E/S		
Qty	vide M.B—	2035		
P—	②	= 551.07 m ²		
Lt →	550.50 m ²	@ Rs 17.51/m ²		Rs 9,639.00
③	construction of subgrade			
	and earthen shoulders			
		E/S		
Qty	vide M.B—	2035		
P—	②	= 2534.41 m ³		
Lt →	2532.30 m ³	@ Rs 189.60/m ³		Rs 480,124.00
Continuation				Rs 5,26,073.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

o.f Rs 84,64,042.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>(13)</u> 18					
providing and laying					
of hot applied thermo-					
plastic compound - 41					
Qty vide M.B - (18)				2035	
P-18 = 709.60m ²					
@ Rs 850.93/m ²					Rs 6,03,820.00
<u>(14)</u> 19					
P/P of typical M.M.S.Y					
information signboard - 61					
Qty vide M.B - 2035					
P-1 = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 10,379.07/m ²					Rs 20,758.00
					Total Rs 90,88,620.00
Less 0.01% below as per					
Agg					Rs 909.00

Rs 90,87,711.00

D.A.
C.P.Chaitu
11/2/20

18/03/20

J.E.
Bakadungy

18/2/20

A